
'2024_02_08 Nbre d'équipe Concours A : 80

1/8 de Finale du Concours A

03906137 JANOD PHILIPPE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
00101000 LEJEUNE THIERRY (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)
02510852 DE VETTOR CLAUDE (0390027/SPORTIVEMENT PETANQUE)

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

P - G

03909409 MICHAUD CHRISTOPHE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03903063 DESGRANDCHAMPS PATRICK (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)
03907851 MONTALTI GUY (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

P - G

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

02106620 COMMUNEAU JEAN LOUIS (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02125678 CHALUMEAU DIDIER (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02126938 BRAZANITO HELIO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

G - P

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

02124548 ROBELIN BERTRAND (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02119834 MILLIOT JEAN PIERRE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)

G - P

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02126333 MONNIER PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102069 AQUILINI JEAN LUC (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)

G - P

02511218 ROLLAND THIERRY (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02501818 JUNQUA DIDIER (0250217/BEURE PETANQUE CLUB)
02509469 JEANNOT CHRISTIAN (0250212/LA BOULE MONTFERRANDAISE)

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

P - G

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

07120820 XIONG NENG (0710062/PETANQUE CRISSOTINE)
07118886 BOUGUET JEAN PIERRE (0710024/AP CHALON)
07118943 FICHET ALAIN (0710024/AP CHALON)

G - P

07102477 ROUILLER GILLES (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100774 PASQUIER CHRISTIAN (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07100547 THEVENET DOMINIQUE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02123494 DUCHAUSSOY GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours A

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02126333 MONNIER PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900402 BOILLOT JEAN-MICHEL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900359 GUYON JEAN CLAUDE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

G - P

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

03901191 MONNIER JOEL (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03901182 ROUSSEL-GALLE DENIS (0390026/PETANQUE ARBOISIENNE)
03902390 GISSAT DOMINIQUE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

G - P

02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02123494 DUCHAUSSOY GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

03902375 BOURGEON MICHEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03906090 LOISON JEAN-MARC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02103763 VAUCHEY DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours A

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

02100004 GRIMARD JACQUES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
03907889 FLAJOULOT BERNARD (0250201/PETANQUE FRANC COMTOISE)
02123494 DUCHAUSSOY GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)

G - P

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02126333 MONNIER PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
03907562 DELERUE BRUNO (0390050/U S  MOREZ)
03903158 CAMPOY MANUEL (0390050/U S  MOREZ)

G - P

Finale du Concours A

03905941 GUYON RÉGIS (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03904090 SANTINA CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02126333 MONNIER PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

G - P



'2024_02_08 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 60

1/8 de Finale du Concours B

02105819 BERGER NELLY (0210304/PETANQUE DE GEVREY CHAMBERTIN)
02124620 BERGER RÉGIS (0210304/PETANQUE DE GEVREY CHAMBERTIN)
02124887 RAMEY GÉRARD (0210304/PETANQUE DE GEVREY CHAMBERTIN)

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

P - G

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902381 VOGT SERGE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

G - P

03902411 CHANIET CLAUDE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907960 GARCIA JOSÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124859 BACHELET JACKY (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)

G - P

03906081 BARTHOULOT HUBERT (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
07802995 SAJDAK PATRICK (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909348 TROUILHET ERIC (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

P - G

03909328 LARIVAIN COLETTE (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900868 CAILLON MICHEL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)

06617628 CUINET JEAN CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

03909134 VUIDEPOT JEAN MARIE (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03909508 BAILLY PASCAL (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)
03909252 MORATALLA ANTONIO (0390009/JOYEUX PETANQUEURS PONTOIS)

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908529 PELLETIER JOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

P - G

00112342 ROSSETTI FRANCK (0012005/PET. BAN THEVENIN  MEXIMIEUX)
00102850 GROSCLAUDE ROLAND (0013017/PET.CLUB ST JEAN LE VIEUX)
00111440 JENDOUBI HAMADI (0012005/PET. BAN THEVENIN  MEXIMIEUX)

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909611 BONZON DENIS (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)

P - G

03907703 MAGE ANNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03909485 CARREZ ANDRÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03906617 SELVA JEAN-PIERRE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03905344 LIBOZ MICHEL (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909611 BONZON DENIS (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03903083 OLIVIER SERGE (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

P - G

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
97600190 BLANC ROBERT (0120320/PET. COOPERATEURS MILLAU)
03900125 MOREL JEAN-CLAUDE (0390055/PETANQUE MOIRANTINE)

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908529 PELLETIER JOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

P - G

03902411 CHANIET CLAUDE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03907960 GARCIA JOSÉ (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902041 CHANIET CHRISTIAN (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

P - G

03902215 GONCE MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03902452 PIPOZ CHANTAL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

06617628 CUINET JEAN CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03906544 LEHMAN THIERRY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
02509310 FAIVRE-PICON PASCAL (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)
03901529 TOURNIER GUY (0390024/PETANQUE SALINOISE)

03905277 GARNIER MICHEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905203 BAGNARD JEAN-FRANÇOIS (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03908529 PELLETIER JOËL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)

G - P

06617628 CUINET JEAN CLAUDE (0250301/PETANQUE DE PONTARLIER)
03908646 GUYON-CATRAN ALAIN (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)
03906629 GUYON-GELLIN ROLAND (0390020/CARREAU CHAMPAGNOLAIS)

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02103070 BEAUMUNIER CHRISTIAN (0210414/USCVL)

G - P

Finale du Concours B

  ()
  ()
  ()

  ()
  ()
  ()

G - P



'2024_02_08 Nbre d'équipe : 80

1/4 de Finale du Concours C

03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909099 MAUPAS ROGER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03909338 TOMASETTI DIDIER (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908783 GALMICHE CATHERINE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)

G - P

03902408 OUTREY YVETTE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03908098 EME PATRICIA (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902405 OUTREY GILLES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)

03908936 FARDET COLETTE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03907691 BERNARD SYLVIE (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902524 DAUSSE DANIEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)

G - P

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03900930 SOLETTI MARTINE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900934 SOLETTI JEAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03900510 POINT ANDRÉE (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)

G - P

03909034 BONNOT EVELYNE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03908934 BONNOT GUY (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
07101374 NOYEL JEAN-PAUL (0710012/AP  PIERROISE)

07118813 COMTE ANDREE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108898 FOUCAUD ROLAND (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07117480 JERONIMO JOSÉ (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

P - G

1/2 Finale du Concours C

03902408 OUTREY YVETTE (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03908098 EME PATRICIA (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)
03902405 OUTREY GILLES (0390032/PETANQUE DU BAS JURA)

07118813 COMTE ANDREE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108898 FOUCAUD ROLAND (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07117480 JERONIMO JOSÉ (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

P - G

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

03902382 MONNIER PASCAL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909099 MAUPAS ROGER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03908923 BONNET DANIEL (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P

Finale du Concours C

07118813 COMTE ANDREE (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07108898 FOUCAUD ROLAND (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)
07117480 JERONIMO JOSÉ (0710102/ESPERANCE  ST MARCEL)

03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03905353 DUCROT JEAN-PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)

G - P


